Date of delivery: 2017-09-01

Entry

Type of service

Dealership

Date of performing operations

Mileage/km

ASTRER TR ER B T CRR B R

Workshop remark
Service record
Service record
Service record
Service record
Service record
Service record
Service record
Service record

Service record

Workshop remark
Additional work
Inspection with oil change
Inspection with oil change
Inspection with oil change
Inspection with oil change
Inspection with oil change
Oil change service
Inspection with oil change

Delivery inspection

F1470000
F1470000
5710033914
5710033914
5710033914
422 414668
1152821347
1152821347
ES000390

SE402020

2023-05-02

2023-05-02

2023-03-23

2022-04-04

2021-04-06

2019-08-26

2019-03-07

2018-09-26

2018-07-09

2017-08-23

130500 km

130500 km

130912 km

116428 km

100885 km

74538 km

59633 km

43497 km

29100 km

12 km



