	Entry	Type of service	Dealership	Date of performing operations	Mileage/km
,	Workshop remark	Workshop remark	FI470000	2023-05-02	130500 km
P	Service record	Additional work	FI470000	2023-05-02	130500 km
P	Service record	Inspection with oil change	5710033914	2023-03-23	130912 km
P	Service record	Inspection with oil change	5710033914	2022-04-04	116428 km
P	Service record	Inspection with oil change	5710033914	2021-04-06	100885 km
P	Service record	Inspection with oil change	422 414668	2019-08-26	74538 km
P	Service record	Inspection with oil change	1152821347	2019-03-07	59633 km
P	Service record	Oil change service	1152821347	2018-09-26	43497 km
P	Service record	Inspection with oil change	ES000390	2018-07-09	29100 km
P	Service record	Delivery inspection	SE402020	2017-08-23	12 km